CONTENTS

Preface
Acknowledgments
PART I: BACKGROUND

Chapter 1. The Trauma of Childhood Sexual Abuse

Definition of Sexual Abuse

Prevalence

Early and Long-Term Effects of Sexual Abuse

Impact

Male Survivors of Sexual Abuse

Cognitive Effects

Cognitive Processes, the Development of a Belief System,
and Sexual Abuse

Chapter 2. Treatment: Toward Integration

Philosophy of Treatment
Treatment Approaches

Efficacy of Group Treatment
Models of Group Treatment
Group Organization and Structure
Themes

Males in Groups

Summary

Chapter 3. Assessing Prerequisites

Identifying the Needs of the Community
Pilot Program

Context Assessment

Relevant Context

Summary

Chapter 4. The Framework

Intent
Goals

xi

XV

SOV AW W

15

15
16
22
22
25
27
28
29

31

31
35
36
37
41

43

43
44



Evaluating the Alternatives 45

The Fit 46
Fine Points 46
Structure 48
Implementation 51
The Evaluation Plan 51

PART II: SESSION PROTOCOLS

Chapter 5. The Screening Intake 55
Rationale 55
Goals and Objectives 55
Materials 55
Procedure 55

Chapter 6. The Group Sessions 61
Session 1: Starting Out—The Introduction 61
Session 2: Trust and Safety 67
Session 3: Exploration of Emotions and Beliefs 73
Session 4: Breaking the Silence—Disclosure 81
Session 5: The Aftermath of the Abuse 84
Session 6: Family Dynamics 90
Session 7: Sexuality and Intimacy 94
Session 8: Processing Memories 98
Sessions 9-13: Exploring the Meaning—

Unstructured Sessions 105
Sessions 14-15: Toward Termination—
Making Sense of It All 106

Chapter 7. Special Topics 109
Ethnicity and Sexual Abuse 109
Confrontation 112
Psychiatric Disorders, Chemical Dependency,

and Sexual Abuse 113
Transference and Countertransference 114
Partners 116

Summary 117



Appendix A: Needs Assessment Surveys

CSA Needs Assessment Survey: Professionals
CSA Needs Assessment Survey: Clients

Appendix B: Weekly Evaluation Questionnaire
for Group Leaders

Appendix C: Survivors of Childhood Sexual Abuse
Program—Weekly Evaluation Questionnaire

Appendix D: Survivors of Childhood Sexual Abuse
Program—Evaluation Questionnaire

Bibliography

Index

119

119
121

123

127

131
135
147



