## **CONTENTS**

Preface	xi
Acknowledgments	xv
PART I: BACKGROUND	
Chapter 1. The Trauma of Childhood Sexual Abuse	3
Definition of Sexual Abuse Prevalence Early and Long-Term Effects of Sexual Abuse	3 4 5
Impact Male Survivors of Sexual Abuse	5 7 8
Cognitive Effects Cognitive Processes, the Development of a Belief System, and Sexual Abuse	10 12
Chapter 2. Treatment: Toward Integration	15
Philosophy of Treatment Treatment Approaches	15 16
Efficacy of Group Treatment Models of Group Treatment	22 22
Group Organization and Structure Themes	25 27
Males in Groups Summary	28 29
Chapter 3. Assessing Prerequisites	31
Identifying the Needs of the Community Pilot Program Context Assessment Relevant Context	31 35 36 37
Summary	41
Chapter 4. The Framework	43
Intent Goals	43 44

Evaluating the Alternatives	45
The Fit	46
Fine Points	46
	48
Structure	51
Implementation	51
The Evaluation Plan	31
PART II: SESSION PROTOCOLS	
Chapter 5. The Screening Intake	55
Rationale	55
Goals and Objectives	55
Materials	55
Procedure	55
Chapter 6. The Group Sessions	61
Session 1: Starting Out—The Introduction	61
Session 2: Trust and Safety	67
Session 3: Exploration of Emotions and Beliefs	73
Session 4: Breaking the Silence—Disclosure	81
Session 5: The Aftermath of the Abuse	84
Session 6: Family Dynamics	90
Session 7: Sexuality and Intimacy	94
Session 8: Processing Memories	98
Sessions 9-13: Exploring the Meaning—	
Unstructured Sessions	105
Sessions 14-15: Toward Termination—	
Making Sense of It All	106
Chapter 7. Special Topics	109
Ethnicity and Sexual Abuse	109
Confrontation	112
Psychiatric Disorders, Chemical Dependency,	
and Sexual Abuse	113
Transference and Countertransference	114
Partners	116
Summary	117

Appendix A: Needs Assessment Surveys	119
CSA Needs Assessment Survey: Professionals CSA Needs Assessment Survey: Clients	119 121
Appendix B: Weekly Evaluation Questionnaire for Group Leaders	123
Appendix C: Survivors of Childhood Sexual Abuse Program—Weekly Evaluation Questionnaire	127
Appendix D: Survivors of Childhood Sexual Abuse Program—Evaluation Questionnaire	131
Bibliography	135
Index	147